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PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

VEN- | NV- NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

ABI LENE MACHI NE LLC
#9657030 W ND SHI ELD

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES, |INC

#ALXATKNGEA2ZBY O fice Supplies

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES, I NC
#ALX4TKNGEA2ZBY Soundpr oof i ng

ARCHI TEXAS
#1737 8/ 9/ 20 CONSTRUCTI ON

ATMOS ENERGY
#3034861434 PCT 2 GAS

BELDEN, M CAH PC
CR- 20- 27434 HOUSER DST CT

BELDEN, M CAH PC
CR-20- 27287 WAAK DST CT

BELDEN, M CAH PC
CR-19-27144 TALLEY DST CT

Bl - LO VHOLESALE, INC
#11419 HOSE/ CLAMPS

BORSERI NE LAW
FA-18-43619 GORDON MACK DST CT

BORSERI NE LAW
FA-19-44435 SKRINE DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-20-27321 WORTHI NGTON DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-19-26925 W LBURN DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
CR-20-27275 MAHON DST CT

2006801
555248

2006757

A

A

00240

1VMB- DOVL- HKJIL

2006758

A

00240

1RMM CVRV- 1KRQ

2006825

1737. 24

2006810

2006754

2006755

2006756

2006811

5628438

2006759

2006760

2006761

2006762

2006763

A

A

A

A

A

A

00474

00025

00227

00227

00227

00804

00443

00443

00725

00725

00725

07-07-2020

07-23-2020 2020000388

08-01-2020 2020000403

08-09- 2020

08-05-2020

07-20-2020

07-20-2020

07-20-2020

08- 05-2020

04- 30- 2020

08-06- 2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

21-621- 458
21-103-100

10- 665- 335
10-103-100

10-511-450
10-103-100

68- 668- 403
68-103- 100

22-622-441
22-103- 100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

22-622- 458
22-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10- 435-437
10-103-100

10-435-437
10-103-100

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

PROGRAM SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M BUI LDI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ARCHI TECTURAL FEES
GO BONDS CONST. 2018- COVB. FU

UTILITY GAS
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

400.

119.

45.

8, 125.

50.

157.

427.

1, 035.

15.

290.

582.

208.

352.

280.

94

27

99

00

26

50

50

00

75

00

50

00

00

00



08/ 14/ 2020
TI ME: 11: 05 AM

INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

BRYCO- BRYANT CO
8/ 16/ 20 CONSTRUCTI ON

CALAVAY LANDWORX
8/7/20 CR 4130 PI ER DRI LLING

CONTRACTORS ACCESS EQUI PMENT, | NC
#R017562 JO ST RENTAL 7/8-8/4/20

COUNTY TRASH SERVI CE
#322234 LAKE FANNI N TRASH

DATA PRESERVATION, LLC
7/30/20 JULY LAND & VI TAL

DATA PRESERVATI ON, LLC
7/ 31/ 20 DEED OF TRUST

ELLI SON, KRI STY
6/ 3-8/10/ 20 TRAVEL-64.2 M LES

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
FA-19- 44104 MORRI SON DST CT

EVANS, M CHAEL S.
M+ 2020- 2798 LGM CO CT

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRI CT
FY20 SO L/ WATER CONSERVATI ON

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRI CT
FY20 PCT 1 11 WATERSHED SI TES

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRI CT
FY20 SO L/ WATER CONSERVATI ON

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRI CT
FY20 PCT 2 8 WATERSHED SI TES

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRI CT
FY20 SO L/ WATER CONSERVATI ON

VEN- | NV- NO
2006831 A 00508
10
2006802 A 00588
FANNI NCOL
2006826 A 00497
0056086
2006829 A 00475
2006800 A 00357
3489
2006823 A 00357
3496
2006764 A
2006765 A 00438
2006766 A 00438
2006767 A 00560
2006803 A 00560
2006804 A 00560
2006812 A 00560
2006813 A 00560

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 2
PREPARER: 0012
I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
DATE- PAID CHECK-NO  BANK- ACCOUNT
08-16- 2020 68-668- 168 MASONRY AND STONE
68-103- 100 GO BONDS CONST. 2018- COVB. FU
154, 316. 33
08-07-2020 21-621-343 R & B MAT. HARDWRE & LUMB
21-103-100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
600. 00
08-07-2020 68-668- 165 CONSTRUCTI ON
68-103- 100 GO BONDS CONST. 2018- COVB. FU
250. 00
08-31-2020 85-520- 443 TRASH PI CK- UP
85-103- 100 LAKE FANNI N- COVBI NED FUNDS
70. 00
07-30-2020 18-402-312 | MAG NG SYSTEM
18-103-100 CO. CLK. REC. MNGMT. - COVB. FUND
4, 288. 00
07-31-2020 53-403-437 DI A TAL | MAG NG
53-103- 100 CO. CLK. REC. ARCHI VE - COMVB. FU
10, 225. 70
08-11-2020 10-403-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
36.92
08-05-2020 10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
179. 00
08-06- 2020 10-425-424 CO. CT. ATTORNEY FEES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
360. 00
08-06- 2020 10-696-491 SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 000. 00
08-06- 2020 21-621-494 FLOOD CONTROL SI TE MAI NTENA
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
5, 500. 00
08-06- 2020 21-621-491 SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
250. 00
08-06- 2020 22-622-494 FLOOD CONTROL SI TE MAI NTENA
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
4, 000. 00
08-06- 2020 22-622-491 SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON

22-103-100

R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

250.

00
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I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

NAME- OF- VENDOR I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

DESCRI PTI ON VEN- | NV- NO

DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

BANK- ACCOUNT

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRICT 2006817
FY20 SO L/ WATER CONSERVATI ON

FANNIN SO L & WATER CONS. DI STRICT 2006821
FY20 SO L/ WATER CONSERVATI ON

FRCELI CH, DR JAMES E. 2006768
7/ 21- 8/ 20/ 20 HEALTH OFFI CER

HAGGARD, LLOYD 2006769
8/11/20 W NDOM ROOF REPAI R 823029
HART | NTERCI VI C 2006770

#FANOOOOO 9/21/20-9/20/21 POLL PAD 080032

JESSI CA MCDONALD & ASSCC. 2006780
FA-19- 44281 HUNT DST CT

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006771
5567 0879 0001 8285 R&M PONERWASHER

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006772
5567 0879 0001 8285 TX A&M REG STRA

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006773
5567 0879 0001 8285 REG STRATI ON

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006774
5567 0879 0001 8285 REG STRATI ON

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006775
5567 0879 0001 8285 ZOOM

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006776
5567 0879 0001 8285 STAMPS

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006777
5567 0879 0001 8285 DEP BKS/ CHECKS

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2006778
5567 0879 0001 8285 CHECKS

A 00560

A 00560

A 00074

A 00522

A 00128

A 00397

A 00378

A 00378

A 00378

A 00378

A 00378

A 00378

A 00378

A 00378

08-06- 2020

08-06- 2020

08-12-2020

08-11-2020

06-12-2020

07-24-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08- 05-2020

23-623-491
23-103-100

24-624- 491
24-103- 100

10-641-102
10-103-100

10-515-450
10-103-100

10- 404- 485
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-560- 452
10-103-100

10- 499-427
10-103-100

10- 496- 427
10-103-100

10- 495-427
10-103-100

10- 409-574
10-103-100

10- 645-311
10-103-100

10- 499-435
10-103-100

10-457-310
10-103-100

SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

SO L & WATER CONSERVATI ON
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

SALARY APPO NTED OFFI CI AL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R&M BUI LDI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ELECTI ON MAI NT. AGREEMENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & M EQUI PMENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

QUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

QUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

TECHNCOLOGY
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

POSTAL EXPENSE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

PRI NTI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

250.

250.

200.

75.

1,622.

868.

103.

450.

129.

90.

69.

70.

261.

47.

00

00

00

00

00

50

46

00

00

00

34

00

37

99
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EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
VEN- | NV- NO

I NV- DATE/  PO- NUMBER/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567 0879 0001 8285 REG STRATI ON

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567 0879 0001 8285 EXPRESS LAB

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567 0879 0001 8285 SHOP WATER

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567 0879 0001 8285 EXPRESS LAB

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

5567 0879 0001 8285 TRAI NI NG

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
5567 0879 0001 8285 MEALS

KI RBY, SHELLY
8/9/20 W NDOM MOW NG

KONI CA M NOLTA PREM ER FI NANCE
#1284057 COPI ER-108 SAM RAYBURN

L & L A/ CELECTRI CAL
8/ 7/ 20 HVAC REPAI R

LEXI SNEXI S RI SK DATA MANAGEMENT | NC
#1394504 JULY CONST #1 ONLINE

M EARS, STEVEN R
FA-19- 44312 MOORE DST CT

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 M CR TONER

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 O fice Supplies

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 MARKERS

2006779

A 00378

2006805 A 00378

2006814 A 00378

2006818 A 00378

2006824 A 00378

2006830 A 00378

2006781 A 00541

069460

2006782 A 00444

2006783 A 00239

1741

2006784 A 00273
1394504- 20200731

2006785 A 00337
2006786 A 00216
113170835001
2006787 A 00216
113170835001
2006788 A 00216
113181769001

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08- 05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-05-2020

08-09- 2020

08-08-2020

08-07-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

08-07-2020 2020000405

08-07-2020 2020000405

08-07-2020 2020000405

10- 450- 427
10-103-100

21-621-314
21-103-100

22-622- 340
22-103-100

23-623-314
23-103- 100

67-560- 428
67-103- 100

10-560-428
10-103-100

10-515-444
10-103-100

10-510-315
10-103-100

10-513-450
10-103-100

10-551-421
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10-510-310
10-103-100

10- 403-310
10-103-100

10-403-310
10-103-100

OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

EMPLOYEE PHYSI CALS/ DOT TEST
R&B#1- COMBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

SHOP SUPPLI ES
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

EMPLOYEE PHYSI CALS/ DOT TEST
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

TRAINING & TUI TI ON
ANNUAL PAYMENT- COVBI NED FUN

PRI SONER TRANSPORT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

LAWN MAI NTENANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COPI ER RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R&M BUI LDI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ONLI NE RESEARCH ACCURI NT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

450.

130.

38.

130.

52.

30.

60.

114.

112.

50.

475.

139.

33.

11.

00

00

23

00

50

73

00

68

50

00

00

64

03

96
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NAME- OF- VENDOR I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAI D

PO- NUMBER/
CHECK- NO

DESCRI PTI ON VEN- | NV- NO

OFFI CE DEPOT 2006789 A 00216
#29023460 Paper 113241221001

OFFI CE DEPOT 2006790 A 00216
#29023460 Mbop Bucket 113245477001

OFFI CE DEPOT 2006791 A 00216
#29023460 O fice Supplies 113374536001

OFFI CE DEPOT 2006792 A 00216
#29023460 Kl eenex 113374536001

OFFI CE DEPOT 2006793 A 00216
#29023460 O fice Supplies 112031590001

OFFI CE DEPOT 2006819 A 00216
#29023460 Toner 111840434001

PARKER TI RE 2006806 A 00006
7122/ 20 PCT 1 R&M TI RE 12328

PERKINS, J. DAN EL 2006794 A 00589
FA-20- 44890 ANDERSON DST CT

PUSH & PULL HYDRAULI CS 2006815 A 00057
8/ 10/ 20 REBUI LT CYLI NDER 14580

RESOLVE AGGREGATES 2006807 A 00587
8/ 10/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL 11105637

RESOLVE AGGREGATES 2006808 A 00587
8/ 6/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL 11105582

RI CHARDS, JESSI CA 2006795 A

8/ 3-6/ 20 REI MBURSE M LES/ HOTEL/ MEAL

SM TH, THOVAS SCOTT 2006796 A 00817
CR-19-27194 TRUELCCK DST CT
SUNBELT RENTALS, INC 2006827 A 00520

#788877 FORKLI FT RENTAL 7/15-8/11/2 96597644-0017

08-07-2020

08-07-2020

08-07-2020

08-07-2020

08-07-2020

08-07-2020

07-22-2020

08-07-2020

08-10- 2020

08-10- 2020

08-06- 2020

08-10- 2020

06-16- 2020

07-25-2020

2020000407

2020000407

2020000408

2020000408

2020000411

2020000410

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
BANK- ACCOUNT
10-560-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
209. 94
10-560- 332 SHERI FF JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
87.99
10-435- 310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
129.12
10-425-314 PETI T JURY EXPENSE
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
18. 88
10-560-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
55.09
23-623-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
145. 99
21-621-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
21-103-100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
200. 00
10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
408. 00
22-622-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
22-103-100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
185. 00
21-621-341 R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
212.13
21-621-341 R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
166. 41
10-665-429 | N QUT CO. TRAVEL/ TRAI NI NG 4
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
667. 20
10-435-437 ATTORNEY FEES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 954. 90
68-668- 165 CONSTRUCTI ON
68-103- 100 GO BONDS CONST. 2018- COVB. FU

2,847.04
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PREPARER: 0012

I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

NAME- OF- VENDOR I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO
DESCRI PTI ON VEN- | NV- NO
SUNBELT RENTALS, |INC 2006828 A 00520

#788877 FORKLI FT RENTAL 7/14-8/10/2 101551640-0003

TDCAA 2006797 A 00364
#24069418 REG STRATI ON-M BRI LEY 172809

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER 2006798 A 00627
7/ 31/ 20 NOTI CES/ ZONI NG

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER 2006799 A 00627
7/ 31/ 20 NOTI CES/ DEPUTY- GASOLI NE

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER 2006809 A 00627
7/ 31/ 20 NOTI CES/ GAS- CULVERTS

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER 2006816 A 00627
7/ 31/ 20 NOTI CES/ AUCTI ON- GAS- CULVERT

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER 2006820 A 00627
7/ 31/ 20 NOTI CES/ AUCTI ON- GAS- CULVERT

THE FANNI N COUNTY LEADER 2006822 A 00627
7/ 31/ 20 NOTI CES/ AUCTI ON- GAS- CULVERT

07-23-2020

08-04-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

07-31-2020

68-668- 165
68-103- 100

10-475-427
10-103-100

10- 409-430
10-103-100

10-560-430
10-103-100

21-621-430
21-103- 100

22-622-430
22-103- 100

23-623-430
23-103-100

24-624- 430
24-103- 100

CONSTRUCTI ON
GO BONDS CONST. 2018- COVB. FU

QUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

BI DS & NOTI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

BI DS AND NOTI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

BI DS, NOTICES & PERM TS
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

BI DS, NOTICES & PERM TS
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

BI DS, NOTICES & PERM TS
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

BI DS, NOTICES & PERM TS
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

2, 849.

250.

312.

70.

59.

87.

87.

87.

84

00

27

16

86

38

38

38
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CYCLE: ALL

PAGE

7

PREPARER: 0012

***%% CANCELLED ****
AMOUNT

FD
NO

FUND
DESCRI PTI ON

REPORT TOTALS BY FUND

010
018
021
022
023
024
053
067
068
085

GENERAL FUND

CO. CLERK RECORD MNGMT.

FANNIN CO. R & B #1 FUND

FANNIN CO. R & B #2 FUND

FANNIN CO. R & B #3 FUND

FANNIN CO. R & B #4 FUND

CO. CLERK RECORDS ARCHI VE

F. C. DETENTI ON CENTER ANNUAL PAYMEN
2018 GO BONDS- CONSTRUCTI ON FUND
LAKE FANNI N

GRAND TOTALS

ko ok ok Kk

COUNT

N
P O R P NANOR

~
[e4}

PENDI NG *** **
AVOUNT

14, 701.
4, 288.
7,519.
4, 626.

613.
337.

10, 225.
52.

168, 388.
70.

210, 822.

43
00
34
62
37
38
70
50
21
00

55

ko ok ok ok K

COUNT

O O OO0 O oo o oo

PAI D ******x%
AMOUNT

S o i R

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

COUNT

O O OO0 O o o o oo

OO0 00o0o00o

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

kxkxkx TOTAL ******
AMOUNT

COUNT

o
B U R R NASN O RN

~
[ee]

14, 701.
4, 288.
7,519.
4, 626.

613.
337.

10, 225.
52.

168, 388.
70.

210, 822.

43
00
34
62
37
38
70
50
21
00

55



